Briar Creek Sportsman Club, Inc. Membership Application

Instructions:

- **a.** This form is to be completed by individuals seeking membership in Briar Creek Sportsman Club, Inc. The form is to be submitted to a **Board Member.**
- b. By the individual's signature below, the applicant agrees to adhere to the Club Bylaws and rules including signing the Briar Creek Release and Waiver of Liability Agreement and participating in a minimum of three (3) workdays during the year provided the individual is physically able.
- c. A Club member must recommend the applicant. The Club member must indicate his recommendation by signing in the space indicated below. The recommending Club member must submit this completed form to a Board member and the Board member must endorse the applicant by signing below. This form is not valid unless signed by the applicant, Club member and Board member.
- d. The Board will consider the application for any existing vacancies. If the application is approved, you will be notified and sent Club By-Laws and a current Rules document.
- e. Full membership payment (check) is to be submitted with completed application form. Payment check will not be deposited until applicant has been notified of acceptance to Club. Application and payment can be given to any Board member or mailed to: Briar Creek Sportsman Club, PO Box 1934 Evans, Ga. 30809.
- f. Applicants not selected <u>will</u> be notified and their payment check will be returned.

Name (Please Print):			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Telephone Number: ()	Birth Date:	
Email:		Today's Date:	_
Are you joining to participate	e in the dog dri	ives as a dog man?	_
New Member? □ Current	Member? □	Current Member Club #	
Applicant Signature:			
Recommending Member:		Club#	
Endorsing Board Member Si	gnature:		